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BURNER BOX PARTS

\

Literature Parts

N

1
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BURNER BOX PARTS

Description

lllus.
No. Part No.

1
W11114328
W11110989
W11266585
W11266565

2 W10893053

W10893062

3  W11106300

04/24/2019

Literature Parts
Guide, Use and Care

Instructions,
Installation

Diagram, Wiring
(Cooktop)

Sheet, Tech

Assembly, Valve
Manifold

(Left Front and Left
Rear)

Assembly, Valve
Manifold

(Right Front and Right
Rear)

Switch, Harness

Illus.
No.

o N o o b

Part No.

Description

W11121199

W11121317
W10449140

W11047750

W10892070

W10892072

W11047752

8285790

Bracket, Manifold

Module, Spark
Regulator, Pressure
Main Trim, Left

Tube, Manifold Supply
(Left)

Tube, Manifold Supply
(Right)

Main Trim, Right

Assembly, Burner Box
(Not Serviced)

Bracket, Mounting
Orifice

Box, Burner (Not
Serviced)

lllus.
No.

Part No.

Description

13 W11121361

W11200328
W11038934
W10624584
4450800
W11238041

Filler, Cooktop
FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED
Harness, Cooktop
Harness, Jumper
Cord, Power

Screw, Grounding
Kit, LP Conversion
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COOKTOP AND BURNER PARTS
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COOKTOP AND BURNER PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description
1 W11253799 Panel, Console
2 W10892771 Assembly, Orifice
Holder
(Left Front and Right
Front)
W10892486 Assembly, Orifice
Holder
(Left Rear)
W10892772 Assembly, Orifice

3 W10892422

W10892440

W10892435

W10892429
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Holder

(Right Rear)
Orifice, Main (17.4K)

(Left Front, Left Rear,
Right Front)

Orifice, Main (7.2K)

(Right Rear)
Orifice, Simmer (2.6K)

(Left Front, Left Rear,
Right Front)

Orifice, Simmer (2.0K)
(Right Rear)

lllus.
No.

©

10
1
12
13

Part No.

Description

W11238758

W11238756

W11172289

W11172625

W11042504
W11196257

W10887596
W10919387
W11355759
W11090284

Igniter

(Left Front, Left Rear,
Right Front)
Igniter

(Right Rear)
Assembly, Grate
Black

(Left)

Black

(Right)

Bumper, Grate
Screw

Knob, Burner
Stainless

Screw

Trim, Island
Bezel, Cooktop

7101P338-60 Screw

W11121391

Cap, Burner
Black (Set of 4)

lllus.
No.

14

15
16

17

18

Part No. Description

W10891987 Spreader, Flame
(High)

(Left Front, Left Rear,
Right Front)

W10892022 Spreader, Flame (Low)

(Right Rear)
7101P426-60 Screw
Panel, Cooktop
Black
(Left)
Black
(Right)
Trim, T-Strip
Black
Kit, Grate Filler

W11038237

W11038253

W10271524
W11172800
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OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

4396920

W10160195
W10216179
W10285449
31464
W10123240

8284755

ACCESSORY PARTS
Stainless Steel
Cleaner & Polish
Cover, Grill/Griddle

Ring, Wok
Backsplash

48" With Shelves
Cleaner, Cooktop
Rack, Broiler Pan &
Roasting

Backsplash
(Adjustable)

JXA9001CDPStainless Steel

W11238043

W11323014

W11323015
W11323012

W11323062
W11323068
W11317495
W11323067
W11316873
W11323024

W11317499
W11323061
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Wallsplash

Kit, High Altitude

Kit, Burner Cap (Set of
4)

Brass, Large
Burner Cap (Single)

Brass, Small
Brass, Large

Kit, Bezel (Set of 4)
Chrome, Surface and
Grill

Brass, Oven

Bezel (Single)
Brass, Griddle
Brass, Oven

Brass, Surface and
Gril

Chrome, Griddle
Chrome, Oven

Chrome, Surface and
Grill
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